
SEACREST    4 Bedrooms / 190.67 m2 

HOUSE DESIGN - SEACREST 



HOUSE DESIGN - SEACREST 

SEACREST    4 Bedrooms / 190.67 m2 



18-12asw 18-12asw 18-12asw 

VERANDAH 

820 

820 820 620   620 620   620 

0
9
-0

6
a
s
w

 

21-15asd    09-06asw 09-06asw 18-12asw 09-15asw 21-18asd 

18-12asw 

8
2
0
 

8
2
0
 

8
2
0
 

820 

720 

820 

T
 

REF.   FRE. 

W
.M

. 

2,
02

0 
1,

80
0 

7,
80

0 
1,

80
0 

13
,4

20
 

WC 

820 

17,500 

5,610 6,000 5,890 

17,500 

VERANDAH 

VERANDAH 

ENTRY BED 3 
3.4x3.7 

ROBE 

BED 4 
2.7x3.5 

R
O

B
E

 
R

O
B

E
 

R
O

B
E

 

LDRY 

ENS 
BATH 

WIR 

BED 1 
3.6x3.5 

pantry 

FAMILY 

LIVING 

KITCHEN 

BED 2 
3.4x3.1 

FLOOR PLAN 
1:100 

LINEN 

LIVING AREA: 

VERANDAH: 

TOTAL AREA: 

142.910 Sq.m 

47.760 Sq.m 

   190.670 Sq.m   

20.522 Sq 

4.2x6.2 

4.85x3.45 

HOUSE DESIGN - SEACREST 

SEACREST 



For more information, please visit http://www.i-build.com.au 
contact us on info@i-build.com.au 

http://i-build.com.au/ 

http://facebook.com/ibuildau/ 

http://pinterest.com/ibuildbuildings/ 

http://youtube.com/user/ibuildbuilding 
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